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Kategoria SENIOR

Starega Maciej
Duk Damian
Gazurek Sebastian
Antolec Jan
Klisz Pawet
Michatkéw Michat
Skowron Piotr
Ligocki Mateusz
Motor Konrad
Starega Grzegorz
Rzesz6tko Marcin
Kukuczka Krzysztof
Rakoszek Swen
Obrochta Zbigniew
Cheba Adrian
Welzer Dariusz
Galle Dariusz
Gracz Bogustaw
Twardowski Jakub
Iwanowski Daniel
Zarycki Andrzej
Majewski Kamil

1990
1992
1990
1990
1992
1986
1993
1991
1993
1956
1990
1993
1993
1992
1993
1973
1973
1977
1993
1985
1989
1991

UKS Rawa Siedlce
UKS Rawa Siedlce
NKS Tréjwie¢ Beskidzka
LKS Poroniec
LKS Klimczok Bystra
MKS Karkonosze
MKS Karkonosze
NKS Tréjwie¢ Beskidzka
AZS AWF Katowice
UKS Rawa SiedlIce
AZS AWF Katowice
NKS Tréjwie¢ Beskidzka
UMKS Marklowice
UKS Regle Koscielisko
MKS Karkonosze
MKS Karkonosze
MKS Karkonosze
LKS Witéw Mszana G
AZS Zakopane
UKS Hubal Biatystok
LKS Poroniec
UKS Rawa SiedlIce

Wersja po PIECIU edycjach

Suma
punktéow

180
141
130
115
114
110
103
91
88
88
85
76
56
37
35
30
26
22
22
21
19
16

2013-08-04
Poroniec

60

15

40

50

24

20
NieStart

28

30
NieStart

35

26

17

18
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

22

21

19

16

2013-09-01
Tomaszow
Lubelski

NieStart
50
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
60
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

2013-09-08
Jelenia Gora

NieStart
40
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
50
60
NieStart
NieStart
28
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
35
30
26
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

2013-09-14
Istebna

60

17

50

30

40

20

21

35

28
NieStart

24

26

18

19
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

22
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

2013-09-15
Bystra

60
19
40
35
50
20
22
28
30
NieStart
26
24
21
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

2013-09-22
Marklowice
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Kategoria SENIORKA
Jaskowiec Sylwia

Szymanczak Agnieszka
Czusz Magdalena
Buchla Ewa
Kubinska Kornelia
Kozielska Magdalena
Romanowicz Emilia
Grzebisz Natalia
Mordarska Justyna
Maciuszek Paulina
Galewicz Martyna
Maciulewicz Marzena
Hulawy Dominika
Maruszczak Karolina
Marcisz Marcela

1986

1984
1993
1993
1985
1991
1990
1988
1990
1985
1989
1993
1993
1991
1987

LKS HILLTOP Wisniowa-Osieczany

LKS Klimczok Bystra
MULKS ,,Tomaszéw Lubelski”
MKS Karkonosze
AZS AWF Katowice
UKS Regle Koscielisko
UKS Puszcz Suprasl
AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Katowice
LKS Poroniec
AZS AWF Katowice
MUKN Pod Strézg Miszkowice
AZS AWF Katowice
MKS Karkonosze
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki

160
150
149
129
125
100
82
78
56
50
48
43
41
40
26

40
60
NieStart
24
35
30
28
22
NieStart
50
NieStart
NieStart
21
NieStart
26

NieStart
NieStart
60
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
50
60
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
40
NieStart

60

40

19

21

50

35

24

30

28
NieStart

26

22

20
NieStart
NieStart

60

50

20

24

40

35

30

26

28
NieStart

22

21
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Kategoria Junior A
Bury Kamil
Bril Dawid

Mazurek Patryk

Garbien Tomasz
Chowaniak Mateusz
Rucki Bartlomiej
Suchwatko Wojciech
Skatuta Marek
Marmol Ltukasz
Pelczar Wojciech
Pancerz Lukasz

Jurczak Tomasz

Bugiel Kamil
Pradziad Andrzej
Wozniak Marcin
Damian Tomasz
Skurzok Tomasz

towisz Jan

Budz Marcin

Trebunia Mateusz
Pawlikowski Barttomiej
Landa Michat
Gutt Piotr
Kucek Wojciech
Lesniak Bartosz
Karpiel Kystian

1995
1994

1994

1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

1995

1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995

MKS Istebna
MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze

MKS KARKONOSZE Sporty Zimowe
JELENIA GORA

KS Sniezka Karpacz
UKS Regle Koscielisko
NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
KS Obidowiec Obidowa
UMKS Marklowice
KS Jednos¢ Nowy Sacz
MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze
AZS AWF Wroctaw

MUKN Pod Str6za Miszkowice / SMS
Szczyrk
UMKS Marklowice

LKS Poroniec
UKS Rawa SiedlIce
KS Jednos¢ Nowy Sacz
NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
AZS Zakopane
WKS Zakopane
LKS Poroniec
LKS Poroniec
LKS Poroniec
LKS Poroniec
Babia Géra Lipnica Wielka
KS Jednosé Nowy Sacz
T.S Wista Zakopane

180
160

149
125
120
100
82
59
54
54
50

49
40
40
40
38
26
22
21
20
19
17
15
14
12
11

60
26

NieStart
35
50
30
28
18
24
13

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
40
NieStart
16
NieStart
22
21
20
19
17
15
14
12
11

NieStart
60

50
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
40
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

60
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

50

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60
24

19
50
40
35
28
17
30
20
NieStart

21

18
NieStart
NieStart

22

26
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60
50

20
40
30
35
26
24
NieStart
21
NieStart

28
22
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart



10
11
12
13

Kategoria Juniorka A
tetocha Urszula
Bielecka Dominika

Trzaska Karolina
Kalina Anna

Banik Sabina
Zotkiewska Matgorzata

Rysula Joanna

Surdyka Natalia

Klementova Barbora
Pleskacz Ewelina
Wréblewska Alicja
Orawiac Anna
Dorula Elzbieta

1994
1994

1995

1995

1995
1995
1995

1995

1994
1995
1995
1995
1995

KS Sniezka Karpacz
MKS Wodzistaw

MUKN Pod Stréza Miszkowice / SMS
Szczyrk

MUKN Pod Stréza Miszkowice / SMS
Szczyrk

SMS Karpacz/ Witow Mszana Gérna

MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”

UKS Regle Koscielisko / SMS
Szczyrk
MUKN Pod Stréza Miszkowice / SMS
Szczyrk

CZE KL NOVAKY
MULKS ,,Tomaszoéw Lubelski”
MKS Karkonosze
MKS Babia Géra Lipnica Wielka
LKS Poroniec/SMZ Zakopane

180
140

75

61

60
60

58

58
50
50
50
40
35

60
50

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
40
35

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
60

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
50
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

60
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
50
NieStart
NieStart

60
40

35

26

NieStart
NieStart

30

28
50
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60
50

40

35

NieStart
NieStart

28

30
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
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11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Kategoria Junior B
Borkowski Patryk
Bury Dominik

Gromyko Adrian

Posiadata Arkadiusz
Fojcik Wojciech
Pietrak Krystian

Zawada Przemystaw

Koscielniak Grzegorz
Zawada Andrzej

Sotek Marcin

Legierski Maciej
tacek Damian
Filipek Tomasz
Policinski Rafat

Kogut Klaudiusz

Halasa Mateusz
Kroemer Filip

Skowronek Michat

Chmielowski Daniel

Bil Konrad
Godlewski Kamil
Smota Kamil
Antolec Kacper

tetocha Maciej

Jetowiczor Andrzej
Para Kamil
Jakubiak Szczepan

1997
1996

1997

1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996

1997

1997
1996
1997
1996

1996

1996
1997

1996

1996

1997
1996
1996
1996

1996

1996
1997
1997

UKS Rawa Siedlce
MKS Istebna

MKS Karkonosze/SMS Szkl. Poreba

UKS Rawa SiedlIce
UMKS Marklowice
UKS Rawa SiedlIce
MKS Istebna
Witéow Mszana Gérna

MKS Istebna

MKS KARKONOSZE Sporty Zimowe
JELENIA GORA

NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
UKS Rawa Siedlce

UKS Rawa Siedlce

MUKN Pod Str6za Miszkowice / SMS
Szczyrk
MULKS ,,Tomaszoéw Lubelski”

UMKS Marklowice
LKS Witow Mszana G/SMS Szczyrk

MKS Halicz Ustrzyki/SMS Szczyrk

MKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze/SMS
UKS Rawa Siedlce
SMS Karpacz/UKS Hanczowa
LKS Poroniec/SMS Zakopane

SMS Karpacz/LKS HILTOP
Osieczany

LKS Poroniec/SMS Zakopane

192
180

164
141
120
110
97
94
92

80
72
71
65
65

63
60
60

45

44
33
30
30
28

28
20
14
10

30
60

18
21
40
19
50
35
24

NieStart
26
20
15
16

NieStart
NieStart
22

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
17
NieStart
28

NieStart
NieStart
14
NieStart

40
NieStart

50
35
NieStart
28
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

30
NieStart
NieStart

26
NieStart

NieStart
60
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

50
NieStart

60
40
NieStart
35
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

26
NieStart
NieStart

24

22

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
30
NieStart

28
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

22
60

18
30
50
14
21
19
40

13
24
35
NieStart
15

28
NieStart
17

26

20

16
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

50
60

18
15
30
14
26
40
28

11
22
16
NieStart
12

35
NieStart
21

19

24

17

13
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
20
NieStart
10
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11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

Kategoria Juniorka B

Bielecka Anna
Legierska Weronika

Stokfisz Katarzyna

Bronisz Joanna
tacek Anna
Mutwil Oliwia
Warto Agata
Kurytek Paulina

Kotodziej Justyna

Sobien Kamila
Gawryluk Milena

Jania Marta
Lyjak Réza
Matuskowa Lucia

Swietek Marianna
Trzaska Paulina

Duda Katarzyna

Krupa Daria
Pradziad Justyna
Kaczmarzyk Dorota
Kawulokowa Petra

1997
1997

1996

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997

1996

1996
1997

1996

1997
1996
1997

1997

1997

1996
1997
1996
1997

UKS Rawa Siedlce

MKS Istebna

MULKS ,,Tomaszéw Lubelski”’/SMS
Szczyrk/
UKS Rawa Siedlce

NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
UMKS Marklowice
UMKS Marklowice
UKS Rawa SiedlIce

SMS Karpacz/Witéw Mszana Gérna

UMKS Marklowice
UKS Puszcz Suprasl

LKS Witow Mszana G/SMS Szczyrk

MKS Karkonosze /SMS Szklarska
Poreba
KL Novaky

LKS Klimczok Bystra/SMS Szczyrk

MUKN Pod Str6za Miszkowice / SMS

Szczyrk
UKS Olimp Wzdét Rzadowy/SMS
Szczyrk

LKS Poroniec/SMS Zakopane

SKI Mosty

194
170

140
135
125
89
88
71

60
58
57

50

43
40

40

36

35
30
28
20
15

30
50

NieStart
26
40
35
60

NieStart

NieStart
24
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
28
NieStart
NieStart

50
NieStart

60
35
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
40

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

50
NieStart

NieStart
40
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

24
60

30
20
50
28

NieStart
16

NieStart
17
35

26

22
40

21

18

19
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

15

40
60

50
14
35
26
28
15

NieStart
17
22

24

21
NieStart

19

18

16
30
NieStart
20
NieStart



Kategoria Junior C
Sikora Szymon

Skowron Michat
Jarczak Kacper
Wysocki Oskar

Stokfisz Aleksy
Haratyk Mateusz
Okninski Mateusz
Borkowski Maciej
Ferens Krzysztof
Teterycz Karol
Wielusz Marek
Michatek Mikotaj
Popieluch Maciej
Bartyzel Jakub
Drazba Daniel
Dragon Mateusz
Konderla Lubos
Twardosz Pawet
Krawczyk Tomasz
Bojarczuk Kamil
Kornior Kacper
Wierzbowski Ireneusz
Okinski Mateusz
Staszel Dariusz
Bozek Sebastian

1998
1998
1999
1999

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”

MKS KARKONOSZE Sporty Zimowe
JELENIA GORA

MULKS ,, Tomaszow Lubelski”

MKS KARKONOSZE Sporty Zimowe
JELENIA GORA

MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”
NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
UKS Rawa SiedlIce
UKS Rawa SiedlIce
MULKS ,,Tomaszoéw Lubelski”
MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”
SS-R LKS Sokoét / SMS Szczyrk

KS Jednosé Nowy Sacz
SS-R LKS Sokoét / SMS Szczyrk
UMKS Marklowice
NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
CZE TJ TZ Triniec

MULKS ,,Tomaszoéw Lubelski”
MKS Karkonosze

MKS Karkonosze

UKS Regle Koscielisko

240

158
146

116
115
85
67
54
52
52
48
40
40
38
37
35
30
28
26
22
21
21
20
17
16

NieStart

NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60

30
50

35
40
NieStart
22
21
24
28
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
26
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60

50
40

35
30
NieStart
26
NieStart
28
24
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
22
NieStart
21
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60

28
26

24

21

50

19

16
NieStart
NieStart

22
NieStart

40

20

18

35

30
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

17
NieStart

60

50
30

22
24
35
NieStart
17
NieStart
NieStart
26
40
NieStart
18
19
NieStart
NieStart
28
NieStart
NieStart
21
NieStart
20
NieStart
16
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

Kategoria Juniorka C

tacek Aleksandra

Mazurkiewicz Monika

Borkowska Emilia

Tarkowska Matgorzata

Skurzok Katarzyna
Hawrylo Aleksandra

Wendzel Justyna

Boczkowska Kamila
Bury Natalia
Sikora Natalia

Mikociak Weronika

Wojtowicz Anna
Pytel Klaudia
Niemiec Matgorzata
Adamczyk Kamila
Bril Oliwia
Nawara Emilia
Piekarz lwona
Morawicka Justyna

Pasterczyk Paula

Bugara Aleksandra
Marcol Aleksandra
Karasinska Laura

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999

1999

1999
1998
1998

1999

1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

1998

1998
1999
1998

NKS Tréjwies Beskidzka
MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”
UKS Rawa Siedlce
UKS Rawa Siedlce
MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”
MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski”

LKS Klimczok Bystra/ SMS Szczyrk

MKS Karkonosze
KS Wista Ustronianka
MKS Wodzistaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra/SMS Szczyrk

MULKS ,,Tomaszow Lubelski"
SS-R LKS Sokoét / SMS Szczyrk
KS Wista Ustronianka

MUKS"Podkarpacie" Jedlicze
UKS Regle Koscielisko
LKS Hiltop Wisniowa Osieczany
MULKS ,,Tomaszoéw Lubelski”

MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze/SMS
Szczyrk

UKS Regle Koscielisko
UMKS Marklowice
UKS Rawa Siedlce

120
120
112
108
100
85

80
79
60
52

50
50
46
37
35
35
35
35
30

20
16
15
14

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
60
28
40

NieStart
50

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
35
NieStart
NieStart
30

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
60
40
28

NieStart
35

NieStart
30
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
50
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart

60
NieStart
24
19
50
NieStart

40
21
30
26

28
NieStart
22
18
NieStart
NieStart
35
17
NieStart

20
16
15
14

60
NieStart
20
21
50
NieStart

40
28
30
26

22
NieStart
24
19
35
NieStart
NieStart
18
NieStart

NieStart
NieStart
NieStart
NieStart



